8 1/2"
7 5/8"
6"
11 1/2"
11 3/4"
TV-V6
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp  One 18W triple tube compact fluorescent lamp

Catalog No.	 Description
	 347	 347V, HPF Electronic Ballast
Ordering Example: CV6-118T-347-600C-WWS
6” VERTICAL CFL WALL WASH
OPEN APERTURE
One 18W Triple Tube
CV6-118T-600C-WWS
A1.1.2
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
ACCESSORIES
	Catalog No.	 Description
	 HB-26	 Two 26˝ C-channel bar hangers
	 HB-50	 Two 50˝ C-channel bar hangers
	 HB-1	 Two 13½" - 25" Real Nail® 3 bar hangers
	 LB-27	 Two 27˝ linear bar hangers
	 PLK-E	 13-42W emerg. power kit (Elect. Ballast)
To order, specify catalog number.
REV-6/13
6 7/8” CEILING CUTOUT
Single
6” VERTICAL CFL WALL WASH
OPEN APERTURE
One 18W Triple Tube
CV6-118T-600C-WWS